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Masters osakilpailu 2 Minimes Helsinki

Final results (30 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 TIHANE Jüri EST EM ESPOO
2 TAURIAINEN Topias FIN EM ESPOO
3 KILJANDER Oskar FIN TMÅF TURKU
3 SPIRIN Mihail RUS FC SANKT PETERS
5 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni FIN PM-BF PORVOO
6 PETROV Alexei RUS FC ST PETERSBUR
7 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö FIN HFM HELSINKI
8 SKOGSTER Moritz FIN EM ESPOO
9 HEINÄMAA Akseli FIN HFM HELSINKI

10 KANNOSTO Ossi FIN HFM HELSINKI
11 VALKER Igor RUS START ST. PETER
12 SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN EM ESPOO
13 WÄLLÄRI Max FIN KAVE TAMPERE
14 STENVALL Rurik FIN PM-BF PORVOO
15 ISHCHENKO Daniel RUS FC SANKT PETERS
16 EARL Jack FIN HABDA HELSINKI
17 DUBININ Alexander RUS FC SANKT PETERS
18 TERHO Jussi FIN KAVE TAMPERE
19 SKOROMETC Aleksandr RUS START ST. PETER
20 AHOKAS Ville FIN HFM HELSINKI
21 JOBAVA Igor RUS FC ST PETERSBUR
22 STORM Noa Elmeri FIN HFM HELSINKI
23 MATINPALO Mika-Matti FIN EM ESPOO
24 MUHONEN Ilkka FIN KAVE TAMPERE
25 NUUTINEN Lari FIN KAVE TAMPERE
26 GUROV Kirill RUS FC SANKT PETERS
27 SKOGSTER Amos FIN EM ESPOO
28 HALIKOV Rahim RUS FC SANKT PETERS
29 AHOKAS Aleksi FIN HFM HELSINKI
30 GOMON Matvey RUS START ST. PETER
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Formula of the competition

30 fencers

Poules round 1:

30 fencers
5 poules 
30 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 30 fencers
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Initial ranking (30 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 KILJANDER Oskar FIN TMÅF TURKU
1 SPIRIN Mihail RUS FC SANKT PETERS
1 SKOROMETC Aleksandr RUS START ST. PETER
4 PETROV Alexei RUS FC ST PETERSBUR
4 VALKER Igor RUS START ST. PETER
4 TIHANE Jüri EST EM ESPOO
7 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni FIN PM-BF PORVOO
7 JOBAVA Igor RUS FC ST PETERSBUR
9 TAURIAINEN Topias FIN EM ESPOO
9 ISHCHENKO Daniel RUS FC SANKT PETERS

11 SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN EM ESPOO
12 HEINÄMAA Akseli FIN HFM HELSINKI
13 STENVALL Rurik FIN PM-BF PORVOO
13 HALIKOV Rahim RUS FC SANKT PETERS
15 SKOGSTER Moritz FIN EM ESPOO
16 WÄLLÄRI Max FIN KAVE TAMPERE
17 TERHO Jussi FIN KAVE TAMPERE
18 MUHONEN Ilkka FIN KAVE TAMPERE
19 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö FIN HFM HELSINKI
20 KANNOSTO Ossi FIN HFM HELSINKI
21 AHOKAS Ville FIN HFM HELSINKI
22 SKOGSTER Amos FIN EM ESPOO
23 EARL Jack FIN HABDA HELSINKI
24 AHOKAS Aleksi FIN HFM HELSINKI
25 NUUTINEN Lari FIN KAVE TAMPERE
26 MATINPALO Mika-Matti FIN EM ESPOO
27 STORM Noa Elmeri FIN HFM HELSINKI
28 GUROV Kirill RUS FC SANKT PETERS
28 DUBININ Alexander RUS FC SANKT PETERS
28 GOMON Matvey RUS START ST. PETER



4
Masters osakilpailu 2 Minimes Helsinki

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 
Referee: TERHO Markku KAVE TAMPERE

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DUBININ Alexander FC SANKT PETERS 0.800 7 24 2
SPIRIN Mihail FC SANKT PETERS 0.600 4 21 3
EARL Jack HABDA HELSINKI 0.000 -13 12 6
SAVELAINEN Joonas EM ESPOO 0.400 4 21 4
HEINÄMAA Akseli HFM HELSINKI 1.000 12 25 1
NUUTINEN Lari KAVE TAMPERE 0.200 -14 8 5
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Poule number 2    Piste number 
Referee: SALMI Henrik UR33

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PAAVOLAINEN Väinö HFM HELSINKI 0.600 6 20 3
STORM Noa Elmeri HFM HELSINKI 0.400 0 18 4
GOMON Matvey START ST. PETER 0.000 -21 4 6
TAURIAINEN Topias EM ESPOO 0.800 10 23 2
ISHCHENKO Daniel FC SANKT PETERS 0.200 -10 11 5
KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF TURKU 1.000 15 24 1
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Poule number 3    Piste number 
Referee: MUSTONEN Terho EM ESPOO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MATINPALO Mika-Matti EM ESPOO 0.400 -4 17 4
HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni PM-BF PORVOO 1.000 14 25 1
HALIKOV Rahim FC SANKT PETERS 0.000 -16 9 6
MUHONEN Ilkka KAVE TAMPERE 0.200 -11 11 5
KANNOSTO Ossi HFM HELSINKI 0.800 13 23 2
SKOROMETC Aleksandr START ST. PETER 0.600 4 20 3
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Poule number 4    Piste number 
Referee: KAAKINEN Kari EM ESPOO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SKOGSTER Amos EM ESPOO 0.000 -14 8 6
AHOKAS Ville HFM HELSINKI 0.600 2 20 3
STENVALL Rurik PM-BF PORVOO 0.400 0 19 5
VALKER Igor START ST. PETER 0.800 7 22 1
JOBAVA Igor FC ST PETERSBUR 0.600 0 17 4
TERHO Jussi KAVE TAMPERE 0.600 5 22 2
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Poule number 5    Piste number 
Referee: SAVOLAINEN Katri NON

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GUROV Kirill FC SANKT PETERS 0.200 -15 8 5
TIHANE Jüri EM ESPOO 1.000 18 25 1
PETROV Alexei FC ST PETERSBUR 0.800 7 22 2
WÄLLÄRI Max KAVE TAMPERE 0.400 1 16 4
AHOKAS Aleksi HFM HELSINKI 0.000 -16 8 6
SKOGSTER Moritz EM ESPOO 0.600 5 19 3
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Ranking after all poule rounds (30 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 TIHANE Jüri EM ESPOO 1.000 18 25 qualified
2 KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF TURKU 1.000 15 24 qualified
3 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni PM-BF PORVOO 1.000 14 25 qualified
4 HEINÄMAA Akseli HFM HELSINKI 1.000 12 25 qualified
5 KANNOSTO Ossi HFM HELSINKI 0.800 13 23 qualified
6 TAURIAINEN Topias EM ESPOO 0.800 10 23 qualified
7 DUBININ Alexander FC SANKT PETERS 0.800 7 24 qualified
8 PETROV Alexei FC ST PETERSBUR 0.800 7 22 qualified
8 VALKER Igor START ST. PETER 0.800 7 22 qualified

10 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö HFM HELSINKI 0.600 6 20 qualified
11 TERHO Jussi KAVE TAMPERE 0.600 5 22 qualified
12 SKOGSTER Moritz EM ESPOO 0.600 5 19 qualified
13 SPIRIN Mihail FC SANKT PETERS 0.600 4 21 qualified
14 SKOROMETC Aleksandr START ST. PETER 0.600 4 20 qualified
15 AHOKAS Ville HFM HELSINKI 0.600 2 20 qualified
16 JOBAVA Igor FC ST PETERSBUR 0.600 0 17 qualified
17 SAVELAINEN Joonas EM ESPOO 0.400 4 21 qualified
18 WÄLLÄRI Max KAVE TAMPERE 0.400 1 16 qualified
19 STENVALL Rurik PM-BF PORVOO 0.400 0 19 qualified
20 STORM Noa Elmeri HFM HELSINKI 0.400 0 18 qualified
21 MATINPALO Mika-Matti EM ESPOO 0.400 -4 17 qualified
22 ISHCHENKO Daniel FC SANKT PETERS 0.200 -10 11 qualified
23 MUHONEN Ilkka KAVE TAMPERE 0.200 -11 11 qualified
24 NUUTINEN Lari KAVE TAMPERE 0.200 -14 8 qualified
25 GUROV Kirill FC SANKT PETERS 0.200 -15 8 qualified
26 EARL Jack HABDA HELSINKI 0.000 -13 12 qualified
27 SKOGSTER Amos EM ESPOO 0.000 -14 8 qualified
28 HALIKOV Rahim FC SANKT PETERS 0.000 -16 9 qualified
29 AHOKAS Aleksi HFM HELSINKI 0.000 -16 8 qualified
30 GOMON Matvey START ST. PETER 0.000 -21 4 qualified
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Table of 32

1 TIHANE Jüri
EM ESPOO

32 ----------
TIHANE Jüri

17 SAVELAINEN Joonas
EM ESPOO

16 JOBAVA Igor
FC ST PETERSBUR

SAVELAINEN Joonas
15/14

9 VALKER Igor
START ST. PETER

24 NUUTINEN Lari
KAVE TAMPERE

VALKER Igor
15/7

25 GUROV Kirill
FC SANKT PETERS

8 PETROV Alexei
FC ST PETERSBUR

PETROV Alexei
15/4

5 KANNOSTO Ossi
HFM HELSINKI

28 HALIKOV Rahim
FC SANKT PETERS

KANNOSTO Ossi
15/4

21 MATINPALO Mika-Matti
EM ESPOO

12 SKOGSTER Moritz
EM ESPOO

SKOGSTER Moritz
15/4

13 SPIRIN Mihail
FC SANKT PETERS

20 STORM Noa Elmeri
HFM HELSINKI

SPIRIN Mihail
15/13

29 AHOKAS Aleksi
HFM HELSINKI

4 HEINÄMAA Akseli
HFM HELSINKI

HEINÄMAA Akseli
15/5

3 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni
PM-BF PORVOO

30 GOMON Matvey
START ST. PETER

HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni
by abandonment

19 STENVALL Rurik
PM-BF PORVOO

14 SKOROMETC Aleksandr
START ST. PETER

STENVALL Rurik
15/14

11 TERHO Jussi
KAVE TAMPERE

22 ISHCHENKO Daniel
FC SANKT PETERS

ISHCHENKO Daniel
15/11

27 SKOGSTER Amos
EM ESPOO

6 TAURIAINEN Topias
EM ESPOO

TAURIAINEN Topias
15/5

7 DUBININ Alexander
FC SANKT PETERS

26 EARL Jack
HABDA HELSINKI

EARL Jack
15/14

23 MUHONEN Ilkka
KAVE TAMPERE

10 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö
HFM HELSINKI

PAAVOLAINEN Väinö
15/9

15 AHOKAS Ville
HFM HELSINKI

18 WÄLLÄRI Max
KAVE TAMPERE

WÄLLÄRI Max
15/14

Table of 16

TIHANE Jüri
15/6

PETROV Alexei
15/9

SKOGSTER Moritz
15/14

SPIRIN Mihail
15/11
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Table of 32

31 ----------

2 KILJANDER Oskar
TMÅF TURKU

KILJANDER Oskar

Table of 16

HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni
15/4

TAURIAINEN Topias
15/8

PAAVOLAINEN Väinö
15/7

KILJANDER Oskar
15/2
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Table of 8

1 TIHANE Jüri
EM ESPOO

8 PETROV Alexei
FC ST PETERSBUR

TIHANE Jüri
15/9

5 SKOGSTER Moritz
EM ESPOO

4 SPIRIN Mihail
FC SANKT PETERS

SPIRIN Mihail
15/8

3 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni
PM-BF PORVOO

6 TAURIAINEN Topias
EM ESPOO

TAURIAINEN Topias
15/13

7 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö
HFM HELSINKI

2 KILJANDER Oskar
TMÅF TURKU

KILJANDER Oskar
15/4

Semi-finals

TIHANE Jüri
15/7

TAURIAINEN Topias
15/13

Final

TIHANE Jüri
15/7


